

St. Paul Early Childhood Center

Affiliate of St. John's Lutheran School

2021-2022 PRESCHOOL TUITION RATES

Preschool Program	Annual Rate	Monthly Rate
2-day (8:30-11:00)	\$1,113.64	\$123.74
3-day (8:30-11:00)	\$1,680.96	\$186.77
5-day (8:30-11:00)	\$2,468.91	\$274.32
3-day Enrichment		
(11:00-2:45)	\$2,121.09	\$235.68
This class enhances pre-kindergarten skills with emphasis on literacy, math,		
and technology in preparation of Ohio's		
Common Core which will be implemented		
in grades kindergarten-12th grade and		
Ohio's 3 rd Grade Reading Guarantee.		

Tuition rates are based on a school year of September-May.

Non-refundable commitment fee is \$125.00 plus a \$40 materials fee per child for 1 class: \$50 materials fee per child for 2 classes (ex. Preschool and Enrichment

If tuition is paid in full by orientation in August 2021, you may deduct 2% for pre-payment discount.

If you are not paying in full, we require monthly payments using a coupon book which will be given to you after orientation. An annual processing fee of \$30 will be due with the September payment. Any payment falling a month behind without any communication to the preschool director is grounds for immediate dismissal.

St. Paul Early Childhood Center, as a subsidiary of St. John's Lutheran School, will not deny a Christian education to any student on the basis of race, color, descent, national or ethnic origin. St. Paul Early Childhood Center is owned and operated as a mission of St. Paul Lutheran Church, and is a subsidiary of St. John's Lutheran School, each a non-profit organization.



"Train a child in the way he should go and when he is old he will not turn from it." Proverbs 22:6

